
Technical Data Sheets are subject to change, and this document is valid for 12 months from 3-8-20

Constructed of high strength steel for durability and 
long life

Create smooth, tight radius bends up to 180° with 
minimal effort

Bends without scoring or flattening of tubing

Calibrated to show angle of bend

Wide hook grips tubing securely

Distributed by
EVOMART
Unit 6 Jupiter House
Calleva Industrial Park
Aldermaston RG7 8NN
Tel: 0330 135 9922
evomart.co.uk

Lever Type Tube Bender

Name Size Code

BTB06 3/8" EVTB1029

BTB08 1/2" EVTB1049

BTB10 5/8" EVTB1031

BTB12 3/4" EVTB1053

BTB14 7/8" EVTB1055

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETHAND TOOLS

Lever Type Tube Bender

Premium colour-coded lever tubing benders with 
a patented 2-position handle and various outside 
diameters.

BTB08 

BTB08 BTB12 

BTB12 

BTB10 

BTB06 

BTB10 

BTB14

BTB14

BTB06 

Manufactured by:
CPS Products Inc.
3600 Enterprise Way, 
Miramar, 
Florida 33025,  USA


