HAND TOOLS



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Lever Type Tube Bender

BLACKMAX®









BTB14



Premium colour-coded lever tubing benders with a patented 2-position handle and various outside diameters.



Constructed of high strength steel for durability and long life

Create smooth, tight radius bends up to 180° with minimal effort

Bends without scoring or flattening of tubing

Calibrated to show angle of bend

Wide hook grips tubing securely



Lever Type Tube Bender		
Name	Size	Code
BTB06	3/8"	EVTB1029
BTB08	1/2″	EVTB1049
BTB10	5/8″	EVTB1031
BTB12	3/4"	EVTB1053
BTB14	7/8″	EVTB1055

Distributed by EVOMART Unit 6 Jupiter House Calleva Industrial Park Aldermaston RG7 8NN

Tel: 0330 135 9922

evomart.co.uk

Manufactured by: CPS Products Inc. 3600 Enterprise Way, Miramar, Florida 33025, USA



Technical Data Sheets are subject to change, and this document is valid for 12 months from 3-8-20